
Partdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - Combihamer

1



Partdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - Combihamer

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001* 286263-4 Rubber Stofkap 35 Hr2440/50

002 233940-9 Borgring 19 Hr2440/50 A

003 417629-9 Boorhouderkap Hr2440/50

004 257241-1 Ring 21 Hr2440/50

005 345187-4 Geleidering Hr2440/50

006 233916-6 Drukveer 21-29 Hr2440/50

007 922241-7 Inbusbout M5X25Mm

008 158057-6 Handgreep Hr2230 Rubber A

009 265495-6 Zeskantbout M8X110 A

010 419975-6 Handgreepbeugel Hr2811

011 158288-7 Cilinderhuis Cpl Hr2811

012 267354-0 Revet 31 Hr2811C

013 262133-1 Urethaan Ring 31 Hr2811

014 267354-0 Revet 31 Hr2811C

015 234020-4 Drukveer 37 Hr2811

016 419986-1 Blokkeerbus Hr2811

017 233952-2 Veerring 41 Hr2811

018 213620-3 O-Ring 46

019 922128-3 Inbusbout M4X16

020 419984-5 Krukashuisbedekking Hr2811

021* 216022-2 Stalen Kogel 7.0 Hr2400

022 123191-1 Boorhouder Compl.Hr2811F A

023 213344-1 Keerring 9 Hr2811 A

024 961140-8 Borgring Hr2811

025 331769-8 Bus Hr2230

026 324669-9 Slagstuk Bhr240

027 324402-9 Ring 10 Hr2450Ft

028* 421955-0 Stootring Bhr240

029 324216-6 O-Ring Huis Hr2440/50

030* 213073-6 O-Ring 9 Hr2440/50

031* 233917-4 Veerring 28 Hr2440/50

032 267105-1 Sluitring 29 Hr2400

033 234021-2 Drukveer 20 Hr2811

034 331770-3 Geleidebus Hr2811

035 213435-8 O-Ring 26 Hr3000C

036 256099-5 Pen 6

037 324733-6 Slaghamer Hr2460

038* 213227-5 O-Ring 16 Hk0500

039 331776-1 Zuiger Hr2811

040 233954-8 Veerring 21 Hr2811

041 158282-9 Drijfstang Hr2811

042 227532-4 Tandwiel 31 Hr2811

043 266420-0 Schroef 4X20 Hr2811

044 234019-9 Drukveer 4 Hr2811

045 345814-3 Verbindingsplaat Hr4510C

046 345815-1 Geleidingsplaat Hr2811



Partdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - Combihamer

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

047 911116-5 Schroef 4X12 A

048 213262-3 O-Ring 18

049 162256-4 Verbindingsring Hr2811

050 419988-7 Filterkap Hk1820

051 213218-6 O-Ring 16 HK1820 P

052 443129-3 Filter Hk1820

053 419987-9 Krukashuis Kap Hr2811

054 213406-5 O-Ring 30

055 158289-5 Krukashuis Cpl Hr2811

056 324793-8 Krukas Hr2811

057 211232-6 Kogellager 6002Llu

058 961055-9 Borgring S-15

059 233951-4 Drukveer 16-26 Hr2811

060 223167-9 Koppeling Hr2811

061 226653-9 Tandwiel 29 Hr2811

062 267353-2 Revet 29 Hr2811C

063 961034-7 Borgring Hr2811

064 345818-5 Schotelring 16 Hr2811

065 254239-9 Inlegspie 4 Hr4013C

066 227524-3 Tandwiel 9 Hr2811

067 254239-9 Inlegspie 4 Hr4013C

068 211138-8 Kogellager 6001Llu

069 125386-2 Koppelbegrenzer Hr2811

070 961006-2 Borgring S-10 EBH341L P

071 210024-0 Kogellager 608 2Rs Hr5001C

072 424028-8 Pakkingring Hr2811

073 158287-9 Tandwielhuis Cpl Hr2811

074 213407-3 O-Ring 26 A

075 213133-4 Keerring 12 Hr3210Fct P

076 331775-3 Bus 10 Hr2811

077 210054-1 Kogellager 6000Llu

078 253171-4 Sluitring 10 Bst220/Hr2811

079 240095-3 Waaier 64 Hr2811

080 515294-9 Anker Hr2811

081 266325-4 Tap Schroef 4X70Mm P

082 210045-2 Kogellager 627Ddw A

083 681656-4 Isolatiering Gd0800C

084 419989-5 Opvulplaat Hr2811

085 526584-5 Veld Hr2811

086 419982-9 Motorhuisset Hr2811

087 643766-5 Koolborstelhouder Hr2811

088 266421-8 Schroef 3X10 Hr2811 A

089 194074-2 Koolborstel Set Cb-325

090 631754-4 Licht-Circuit Hr2811

091 419983-7 Onderdeksel Hr2811

092 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P



Partdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - CombihamerPartdrawing for  HR2811F - Combihamer

4

Nr. Part nr. Name

093 638568-2 Condensator Hr2811

094 638567-4 Draadboom Hr2811

095 638566-6 Draadboom Hr2811

096 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

097 158284-5 Verstelknop Hr2811

098 234022-0 Drukveer 14 Hk1820

099 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

100 419995-0 Veergeleider Hr2811

101 419979-8 Achterhuis Hr2811

102 911258-5 Schroef 5X35 A

103 266420-0 Schroef 4X20 Hr2811

104 863925-7 Naamplaat Hr2811F

105 419992-6 L/R Verstelhendel Hr2811

106 419994-2 Stofkap Hr2811

107 424029-6 Stofafdichting Hr2811

108 419978-0 Handgreep Hr2811

109 631753-6 Stroomcircuit Hr2811

110 419990-0 Schakelknop Hr2811

111 158281-1 Schakelknophouder Hr2811

112 650591-7 Schakelaar Hr2811

113 419980-3 Handgreepdeksel Hr2811

114 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

115 695123-3 Netsnoer 2X1.50 4.0Mtr A

116 682573-1 Kabeltule 10 Ga9010C A

117 266326-2 Tap Schroef 4X18mm P

118 687169-3 Trekontlaster Hp1621

119 685722-9 Spons Ring 4302C

120 313139-3 Kraagbus 6 HK1820 P

121 266041-8 Tapschroef 5X25 A


